
To: 
From: Jeffrey Epstein 
Sent Sun 10/27/2013 7:53:50 PM 
Subject Re: Jeff Koons 

brad karp ? 2 on the 7th. eileen and group 6th afiemoon. 

On Wed, Oct 23, 2013 at 11:17 AM, Lesley Groff <~. wrote: 

Jeff Koons assistant is asking if you might be available for a tour the first week of Nov 
(beginning Nov.4) or third week (beginning of Nov. 18) Please advise. 

2013 November 

Fri. Nov. 1. 2013 LSJ 

Sat. Nov. 2. 2013 LSJ 

Sun. Nov. 3, 2013 LSJ- NY (?) 

Mon. Nov. 4. 2013 ? 

Tues. Nov. 5. 2013 LSJ-NY 

Wed. Nov. 6, 2013 NY 

10:30ant Appt w/Senator George Mitchel1 (202 538-1477) 

Thors. Non 7. 2013 NY 

7:30wn Breakfast w/Josh Harris 

3-4:30pm Appt w/Boris and Mila (Boris organized. 

7:00pm Dinner w/Dr. Magnani and Dean Christian Stohler 
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F►1. Nov. 8. 2013 NY-LSJ 

Sat. Nov. 9. 2013 LS.I 

Sun. Nov. 10. 2013 LU 

Mon. Nov. 11, 2013 LU 

Tues. Nov. 12. 2013 1.-S.1 

Wed. Nov. 13. 2013 LSJ 

Thurs. Nov. 14. 2013 ISJ-NECKER ISLAND-LSJ 

10:00am Arrive Necker Island for the Necker Cup 

5:00pm Depart Necker Island 

FrL Nov. 15. 2013 L.V.I 

Sat. Nov. 16. 2013 LSJ 

Sun. Nov. 17. 2013 L.V.I-NY 

Mon. Nov. 18, 2013 NY 

Tues. Nov. 19. 2013 

Wed. Nov. 20. 2013 

Thurs. Nov 21.2013 

FrL Nov. 22.2013 

Sat. Nov. 23.2013 

Sun. Nov. 24.2013 

Mon. Nov. 25.2013 

Tues. Nov. 26. 2013 

Wed. Nov. 27. 2013 
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Thurs. Nov. 28. 2013 

Fn. Nov. 29. 2013 

Sat Nov. 30.2013 

The information contained in this communication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is intended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the property of 
Jeffrey Epstein 
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this 
communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have received this 
communication in error, please notify us immediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to kexacation@amail.com, and 
destroy this communication and all copies thereof, 
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 
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